101
Crimp barrel accomodation for LF contacts
Hand crimp tool reference Positioner Contacts type Contacts reference Wire size (AWG) Crimp tool setting
DANIELS MH800 K1692 Male C 12960 22 6
DANIELS MH800 K1692 Male S 12969 24 7
DANIELS MH800 K1692 Male S 12969 26 & 28 6
DANIELS MH800 K1692 Female C C13064-P 22 6
DANIELS MH800 K1692 Female S C12468 24 7

P/N CMM-C2-XX-45 (upon request)
Material : high temp. thermoplastic (-55°C to +200°C)
90° COVER FOR CMM SERIES 220 (male & female)
P/N CMM-C2-XX-90 (upon request)
Material : high temp. thermoplastic (-55°C to +200°C)
C M M C 2
Length B in mm
(distance between fixing hardware axies)
CMM 220 series
C M M C 2 4 5
Length B in mm
(distance between fixing hardware axies)
CMM 220 series
45 for exit 45°
Reference Length B Length A Screw (x2)
CMM-C2-11 11 mm 23,7 mm
CMM-C2-15 15 mm 23,7 mm
CMM-C2-17 17 mm 17,2 mm
CMM-C2-25 25 mm 26,7 mm
CMM-C2-27 27 mm 26,7 mm
CMM-C2-31 31 mm 29,7 mm
CMM-C2-39 39 mm 29,7 mm
CMM-C2-45 45 mm 33,7 mm
CMM-C2-47 47 mm 33,7 mm
CMM-C2-49 49 mm 33,7 mm
CMM-C2-53 53 mm 33,7 mm
CMM-C2-55 55 mm 33,7 mm
Reference Length B Length A Screw
(x2)
CMM-C2-17-45 17 mm 24,4 mm Included
CMM220 male F28 fixing not included with cover
CMM220 female M18 fixing not included with cover
C M M C 2 9 0
Length B in mm
(distance between fixing hardware axies)
CMM 220 series
90 for exit 90°
Reference Length B Length A Screw
(x2)
CMM-C2-53-90 53 mm 26 mm Included
CMM220 male F28 fixing not included with cover
CMM220 female M18 fixing not included with cover
Note: F28 and M18 fixings are not included with the cover
in
cl
ud
ed
106
C M M C 3 .
Length B in mm
(distance between fixing hardware axies)
CMM series 320 & 340
Reference Length B Length A Screw
(x2)
CMM-C3-27.5 27,5 mm 34,4 mm
CMM-C3-45.0 45,0 mm 34,4 mm
Included
For CMM320/340 male & female
M45 or F57 fixing not included with cover Other upon request
XX = distance between fixing axis B